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Breaker Boy

Suck My Ditka

Odd Couple

Brown Blows

4th and Miles
Catfish and the Carp
Fringe

Neeko's Nightmares
Rx Men

Goldrush

Lefty's Losers

Main Street Mongrels
Reading Rockets
Schmegma

69ers

You Got Em Schmo
Money Men

PTS
2192.80
2127.04
2094.68
2059.58
1995.08
1984.22
1939.72
1923.74
1883.06
1858.00
1847.80
1844.06
1815.62
1790.46
1767.56
1762.38
1699.52
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BEHIND

-65.76

-98.12
-133.22
-197.72
-208.58
-253.08
-269.06
-309.74
-334.80
-345.00
-348.74
-377.18
-402.34
-425.24
-430.42
-493.28
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